Course Name

Course Rating
Course Slope

HC Allowance
Max Course HC
HI Revision Date

PLAYER
Knight, Melvin
Wynn, Dave

Chambers, Jimmy
Conrad, Michael
Jeffries, Darryl
Alley, Frederick

Fraser, Earl
White, Eli
Wright Sr, Havel
Gibson, Harold

Beatty, Calvin
Evans, George
Woolfolk, Ray
LuSane, Melvin

Boyd, Charlie H. T.
Eatman, Cleveland
Culp Sr., Thomas
Frye, Walter

Morgan Hill
Reg Tees

69.5

127

80%

26

7/15/2011

HC INDEX
9.2
12.0

8.0
16.6
15.0
16.1

19.9
254
20.4
29.4

12.2
22.3
15.4
16.7

16.8
20.7
17.1
18.7

Alt Tees
67
117

Enter A
for Alt
Tees

7/16/11

Course HC
8
11

15
13
14

18
23
18
22

11
20
14
15

15
19
15
17

Match
1A
1B

2A
2A
2B
2B

3A
3A
3B
3B

4A
4A
4B
4B

5A
5A
5B
5B

WINNER

This is a 2 player team best ball competition (fourball match play competition).
In each fourball match the 2 "A" players play against the 2 "B" players.
The number of players entered in this competition forced match 1 to be

individual match play. The players in match 1 were selected by lottery.
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