Course Name  Course Rating Course Slope HC Allowance Max Course HC HI Revision Date	Morgan Hill Reg Tees 69.5 127 80% 26 7/15/2011	Alt Tees 67 117				
		Enter A for Alt				SHIPPEN CUP
PLAYER	HC INDEX	Tees	Course HC	Match	WINNER	POINTS
Knight, Melvin	9.2	1663	8	1A	VVIIVINLIN	r Olivi 3
Wynn, Dave	12.0		11	1B		
vvyimi, bavo	12.0		11	10		
Chambers, Jimmy	8.0		7	2A		
Conrad, Michael	16.6		15	2A		
Jeffries, Darryl	15.0		13	2B		
Alley, Frederick	16.1		14	2B		
•						
Fraser, Earl	19.9		18	3A		
White, Eli	25.4		23	3A		
Wright Sr, Havel	20.4		18	3B		
Gibson, Harold	29.4	Α	22	3B		
Beatty, Calvin	12.2		11	4A		
Evans, George	22.3		20	4A		
Woolfolk, Ray	15.4		14	4B		
LuSane, Melvin	16.7		15	4B		
Boyd, Charlie H. T.	16.8		15	5A		
Eatman, Cleveland	20.7		19	5A		
Culp Sr., Thomas	17.1		15	5B		
Frye, Walter	18.7		17	5B		

This is a 2 player team best ball competition (fourball match play competition). In each fourball match the 2 "A" players play against the 2 "B" players. The number of players entered in this competition forced match 1 to be individual match play. The players in match 1 were selected by lottery.